

Mat 23/2023
Reg no. 371/2023

Order no. 4

10.01.2023

Today is fixed for SR, AD.

Petitioner files hazira along with postal receipt and track report.

Respondent appears by filing vakalatnama along with hazira.

Ld Advocate for the respondent files written statement. Copy served.

Regular PO is transferred.

Fix 09.05.2024 for reconciliation.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).
I/C F.T.C-II