

Mat 23/2023

Reg. 371/2023

Order no. 5

09.05.2024

Today is fixed for reconciliation.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner is absent and has filed a petition praying for time along with fresh vokatnama.

Prayer is allowed.

To 21.06.2024 for reconciliation failing which framing of issues.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).