

Mat 23/2023
Reg no. 371/2023

Order no. 7

25.07.2024

Today is fixed for reconciliation failing which framing of issues.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

Reconciliation failed.

Fix 10.09.2024 for framing of issues.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).