

Mat 23/2023

Reg. 371/2023

Order no. 10

10.02.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties file haziras.

Respondent files fresh vakalatnama.

Petitioner files suggestive issues.

Issues are framed in separate sheet and the same is kept with the record.

To 23.04.2025 for Ph.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).